Modell 11680004/01

}HHM%H%H&HH#HM}HH||||‘Hi||H||’J||+|1|Hjﬁ+ﬁ||=.i|‘n||l|.-'||}m||i|||f
0 1 2 3 4 5 [ 7 8 9 10

(D) Montageanleitung (GB) Assembly instructions
@ Handleiding voor de montage Instrukcja montaz’u
Monta) talimati (RU) MHCTPYKUMAMO MOHTAXY

©10

1/5




ltem No Part Number Description HxBxT COLLI

] 1 X 410x410x25 1/2

2 1 x 315x266x%0 2/2

3 1 x /00x700x20 1/2

4 1 x 587.50x209x209 2/2

5 1 X 300x300x20 1/2

6 1 x 695x695x75 1/2
11680004/01 Rondo 2/5



A
8

0

o

X1

M

A
@ 5x20

ol

A

Kol. 2 kom Kol. 8 kom | Kol. 4 kom

M8X40

-

3/5

Rondo

11680004/01



A B C D

MEX2 3 4 A
6X25 Tockic M7x50 M8X40

3 o

Kol. 4 kom | Kol. 4 kom | Kol. 12 kom [Kol. 2 kom

E F
A A
@ 5x20 M8x10

e .

Kol. 12 kom | Kol. 4 kom

\\ p @ 11680004/01 Rondo 4/5




A B C D
A A A P
M6X25 Tockic M7x50 M8X40

7| @ -

Kol. 4 kom | Kol. 4kom | Kol. 12 kom | Kol. 2 kom

E F
A A

@ 5x20 M8x10

S
H»
W)
& @

Kol. 12 kom | Kol. 4 kom

11680004/01 Rondo 5/5



	Šema montaže 018_Rondo_1
	Šema montaže 018_Rondo_2
	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


	Šema montaže 018_Rondo_3
	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13


	Šema montaže 018_Rondo_4
	Sheet1
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22


	Šema montaže 018_Rondo_5
	Sheet1
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32



